
2017 SEASON 
JUNIPER POINT VILLAGE IMPROVEMENT SOCIETY 

The Community House is open to all members and their guests daily 8 a.m. – 9 p.m. 
Four Tennis Courts – Two Boating Floats – Swim Float 

 

COMMUNITY EVENTS 

 

Sat, June 24              6:00 p.m.  Welcome Back Reception      Community House 
Sat, July 1 5:00 p.m. Lobster Bake Whitten's Field 
Sat, July 8 9:30 a.m. Trail Day (clean up) Meet at Community House 
Sun, July 9 9:30 a.m. Trail Day rain date Meet at Community House 
Wed, July 12 7:00-8:30 p.m. Story Telling Community House 
Sat, July 15   7:00-8:30 p.m. Treasure Hunt (Kids)  Community House 
Sat, July 22 1:00-4:00 pm Field Day/Potluck Burnt Island 
Wed, July 26 12:30 p.m. Ladies Luncheon Community House 
Sat, July 29   9 a.m. – coffee  JPVIS ANNUAL MEETING Community House 
 9:30 a.m. Meeting starts 
Sat, Aug 5 9:00 a.m. Breakfast at the tennis court/tennis exhibition 
  JPVIS Annual Tennis Tournament Begins 
Wed, Aug 16 7:00-8:30 p.m. Story Telling Community House 

 

WEEKLY EVENTS 

 

Tuesdays  6:30 p.m.   Junior Activity Night Community House 
  Check JPVIS Facebook page for details 
Tuesdays 9:15-10:30 a.m. Yoga classes ($13 per class) Community House 
Thursdays 6:30 p.m. Ice Cream Social Community House 

 

DAILY EVENTS 

 

Daily check website: Tennis (all levels) Tennis Courts 
 www.JPVIS.org Clinics and private lessons Tennis courts 

 

Tennis/Recreation Director: David L. (Dave) Taylor   860-655-3062  dltayl@gmail.com 
Asst. Tennis/Recreation Director:  Susan Kirby  904-708-9814                sbkirby500@gmail.com 
 

OFFICERS 

 

President:  Jon Sylvester 633-2138 or Cell 207-233-1147 joneo_ptlds@hotmail.com  
1st Vice  Pres:  Jose McComiskey  633-6023 josemccomiskey@comcast.net 
2nd Vice Pres:  John Gillies  Cell 713-410-3550 jgillies@ogspipline.com  
Past Pres:   Lee Corbin   633-5101 or Cell 207-752-1294 lcorbin13@gmail.com 
Treasurer: Lee Corbin   633-5101 or Cell 207-752-1294    lcorbin13@gmail.com 
Secretary:  Lizzie Lewis   633-7005 lewis_lizzie@hotmail.com   
Resident Exec: Barbara Harriger  633-0677 bscrawford1@hotmail.com 
At Large Executive Members:   
Anne Dooley 633-6913  Cell 617-694-2461  annedooley@mindspring.com  
Marily Kerney  207-633-4746  Cell  207-504-7486 marilykerney@me.com 

Betty Repa     633-7150          bhr5@stanfordalumni.org 
 
   

COMMITTEES 

 

Tennis: 
Emily Whiting (Chairman)  633-7245    emily.whitingdc@gmail.com 
Jessica Dumphy   Cell 617-388-4949 jessicadumphy@yahoo.com  
Linda King  633-0220  lking28@me.com 

Andy Matthews   633-7786 andy.matthews@mailby.name  
Jose McComiskey  633-6023 josemccomiskey@comcast.net 
 

House:    
Kathy Wilkinson  633-4115 quiterefinedk@gmail.com  
Amy Whitten   633-4717  amydennis123@gmail.com 

 

Lobster Bake Chair:   
Bunny Gagne  633-3405  bunnygagne@earthlink.net 

 

Membership: 
Heidi McGee  633-0140  heidi.mcgee@gmail.com 

 

Floats and Grounds: 
Floats:  Carey Swope   633-2938 cswopejr@gmail.com 
Grounds:  Ted Repa   633-7150 jtheodorerepa@gmail.com 
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